Charlottesville 10 Miler - Open Teams

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Speedsters

The Army’s Lawyers
Team Center
RunCrozet

Infectious Diseases
Monoatomics
Infectious Diseases 2
Prolyfyck

Team Nature
Structured Analytic Running
Running From RDS
Prolyfyck 2

Active &amp; Connected Family
Therapy

Blue Ridge Timing

Average Time Score

01:05:35.75
01:06:16.05
01:15:12.81
01:20:07.86
01:24:43.65
01:24:27.84
01:28:45.52
01:30:47.63
01:31:14.24
01:35:01.68
01:33:00.82
01:39:36.34
01:38:47.50

Printed: 3/26/2023 7:55:00 AM

20
28
67
98
122
122
152
158
159
170
171
198
212

Name

Male - Prolyfyck Blokes

Male - Ragged Mountain Racing
Masters - Dad Jokes

Female - 10s on and off the course
Fairway Hills Track Club

Swoodles Noodles

HOOS &amp; DAWGS

lvyRehab PT Runners

Average Time

Finishers

01:15:20.67
00:55:10.25
01:11:01.79
01:17:21.17
01:09:37.75
01:18:50.97
01:25:55.05
01:32:11.64

P P W w ks~ o0 N

Page: 10f 7



Charlottesville 10 Miler - Open Teams

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Speedsters 01:05:35.75 7 20
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 446  Rachel Booth 01:02:51.89 2
2 11 1138 Alec Lorenzoni 01:02:53.87 3
3 15 1479 William Sbach 01:06:10.47 5
4 25 944  Jennifer Hochrein 01:10:26.78 10
5 30 378  Maria Badaracco 01:11:44.92 (12)
6 31 993  Elizabeth Jennings 01:11:59.72 (13)
7 49 388  Ken Ballew 01:18:56.64 (22)
2 The Army’s Lawyers 01:06:16.05 8 28
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 1506 Lee Seitz 00:59:51.42 1
2 13 1092 Devin Lattuga 01:04:54.21 4
3 20 729  David Estes 01:08:16.74 9
4 32 1633 John Troutman 01:12:01.81 14
5 54 1073 Caitlin Kutchi 01:21:45.26 (27)
6 62 1454 Jonathan Ruiz 01:27:22.72 (33)
7 87 973  John Inkeles 01:40:41.22 (54)
8 89 974  Sheree Inkeles 01:41:42.53 (56)
3 Team Center 01:15:12.81 7 67
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 966  Tyler Hutchins 01:06:57.00 6
2 29 801 Jacob Giganti 01:11:44.12 11
3 46 965  Abbie Hutchins 01:17:48.60 20
4 58 1042 Jeff Kildea 01:24:21.54 30
5 82 1246 Helen Min 01:37:20.77 (49)
6 83 802  Katherine Giganti 01:37:22.00 (50)
7 84 564  Ashley Clubb 01:37:37.12 (51)
4  RunCrozet 01:20:07.86 5 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 38 1365 Allie Pesch 01:13:30.06 16
2 41 876  Kristen Hardy 01:15:12.95 17
3 55 783  Ericson Galinato 01:22:48.09 28
4 66 1329 Leah Paige 01:29:00.36 37
5 107 1200 Bob Mcintyre 02:01:27.65 (74)
5 Infectious Diseases 01:24:43.65 8 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
45 92 Gregory Madden 01:17:13.83 19
2 60 955  Eric Houpt 01:25:00.34 32
3 64 1060 Margaret Kosek 01:28:19.95 35
4 65 1352 Pablo Penataro Yori 01:28:20.47 36
5 72 1690 Lacie Werner 01:31:21.91 (41)
6 101 466  Audrey Brown 01:49:50.45 (68)
7 103 1652 DEIZIANE VIANA DA SILVA COSTA 01:54:49.81 (70)
8 104 1367 Rachel Petri 01:54:50.52 (71)
6 Monoatomics 01:24:27.84 6 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 664 Peter Derby 01:07:19.22 7
2 59 987  Peter Jackson 01:24:44.13 31
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Charlottesville 10 Miler - Open Teams

3 71 434  Noah Bloom 01:31:04.10 40
4 77 1659 Julia Von Briesen 01:34:43.90 44
5 78 433  Margaret Bloom 01:35:28.60 (45)
6 79 281 Paige Ryan 01:35:28.84 (46)
7 Infectious Diseases 2 01:28:45.52 5 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 1642 David Tyus 01:07:42.41 8
2 56 91 Ghassan llaiwy 01:23:03.63 29
3 90 210 LeaBecker 01:42:02.80 57
4 91 1775 Grant GianGrasso 01:42:13.25 58
5 102 1368 William Petri 01:54:48.93 (69)
8 Prolyfyck 01:30:47.63 8 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
51 1284 Lindsay Neese Burton 01:19:25.80 24
2 68 1440 Arianna Romero-Gonzalez 01:30:05.45 39
3 74 1375 Abbey Plein 01:33:11.29 42
4 86 1719 Kelli Wisbauer 01:40:27.99 53
5 95 1482 Ben Schenkkan 01:43:59.60 (62)
6 96 680 Liz Dinwiddie 01:44:40.76 (63)
7 97 547  Jude Christian 01:45:04.44 (64)
8 100 1537 Alexandria Smith 01:48:40.01 (67)
9 Team Nature 01:31:14.24 4 159
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 36 478  Chris Bruce 01:12:51.03 15
2 52 1636 Lauren Truslow 01:19:29.35 25
3 80 1640 Suzanna Turanyi 01:35:49.89 47
4 105 703  Judy Dunscomb 01:56:46.70 72
10 Structured Analytic Running 01:35:01.68 4 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 50 1561 Jeremiah Spaid 01:19:01.33 23
2 63 695  Brian Dudley 01:27:48.83 34
3 67 1215 Elizabeth McNew 01:29:15.33 38
4 108 1694 Chandra Westerfield 02:04:01.25 75
11 Running From RDS 01:33:00.82 7 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
48 1331 Nicole Palazzolo 01:18:43.61 21
2 75 1320 Casey Oot 01:34:08.32 43
3 81 212 Chloe Paget-Brown 01:36:04.27 48
4 92 235 Sara Rieman 01:43:07.07 59
5 99 1726 Jean Wolf 01:47:48.52 (66)
6 112 1013 Angelina June 02:25:07.05 (79)
7 113 1316 Yan Oei 02:30:14.34 (80)
12 Prolyfyck 2 01:39:36.34 5 198
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 43 1734 Ashleigh Wright 01:17:04.15 18
2 85 1150 AndrealLynch 01:39:42.80 52
3 88 1676 Erica Watson 01:41:25.68 55
4 106 1151 Reid Lynch 02:00:12.73 73
5 110 269  Susan Berres 02:15:48.34 77)
13 Active &amp; Connected Family Therapy 01:38:47.50 6 212
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 3/26/2023 7:55:00 AM Page: 3 of 7



Blue Ridge Timing
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Charlottesville 10 Miler - Open Teams

53
93
94
98
109
111

477
1218
383
447
934
1241

Matthew Browning
Caroline Megargel
Lily Baker

Patrick Ryan
Yolanda Hidalgo
Kristin Miller

Printed: 3/26/2023 7:55:00 AM

01:20:59.11
01:43:12.46
01:43:13.84
01:47:44.59
02:11:02.35
02:23:40.86
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Charlottesville 10 Miler - Open Teams

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 0

2 0

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 1

8 0

9 0

10 2

11 3

12 0

13 4

14 0

15 5

16 6

17 7

18 8

19 0

20 9

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 10
26

27 0

28 0

29 11
30 (12)
31 (13)
32 14
33 0

34 0

35 0

36 15
37 0

38 16
39 0

40 0

a1 17
42 0

43 18
a4 0

45 19
46 20
a7 0

48 21
49 (22)
50 23
51 24

Blue Ridge Timing

1746
346
132
437
399
963
1506
781
1039
446
1138
617
1092
865
1479
966
664
1642
625
729
1349
1776
682
1810
944
325
1459
1243
801
378
993
1633
1239
1490
596
478
1009
1365
1713
406
876
1074
1734
494
92
965
1801
1331
388
1561
1284

Dean Yost
Thomas Adam
Jason Tiezzi
Stewart Sackson
Matthew Barresi
Charlie Hurt

Lee Seitz

Lee Gabler

Chris Kidd
Rachel Booth
Alec Lorenzoni
Adam Crigger
Devin Lattuga
Natalie Hall
William Sbach
Tyler Hutchins
Peter Derby
David Tyus
Brian Cullaty
David Estes
John Pearson
Matthew Giese
Marcus Dixon
James Ryan
Jennifer Hochrein
Nic Lee

Mike Ryan

Tom Miller
Jacob Giganti
Maria Badaracco
Elizabeth Jennings
John Troutman
John Miller
Jordan Schuck
Lee Coppock
Chris Bruce
William Jones
Allie Pesch
Chad Wilson
Brian Bartholomew
Kristen Hardy
Kaitlyn Kutz
Ashleigh Wright
Julia Burek
Gregory Madden
Abbie Hutchins
Paul Myers
Nicole Palazzolo
Ken Ballew
Jeremiah Spaid

Lindsay Neese Burton

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:52:04.95 Male - Ragged Mountain Racing
Runner 00:52:33.87 Male - Ragged Mountain Racing
Runner 00:53:06.61 Male - Ragged Mountain Racing
Runner 00:55:19.71 Male - Ragged Mountain Racing
Runner 00:55:26.32 Male - Ragged Mountain Racing
Runner 00:57:13.07 Male - Ragged Mountain Racing
Runner 00:59:51.42 The Army’s Lawyers

Runner 01:00:27.23 Male - Ragged Mountain Racing
Runner 01:01:48.97 Male - Prolyfyck Blokes

Runner 01:02:51.89 Speedsters

Runner 01:02:53.87 Speedsters

Runner 01:03:07.85 Male - Prolyfyck Blokes

Runner 01:04:54.21 The Army’s Lawyers

Runner 01:05:20.43 Fairway Hills Track Club
Runner 01:06:10.47 Speedsters

Runner 01:06:57.00 Team Center

Runner 01:07:19.22 Monoatomics

Runner 01:07:42.41 Infectious Diseases 2

Runner 01:08:10.98 Masters - Dad Jokes

Runner 01:08:16.74  The Army’s Lawyers

Runner 01:10:06.91 Masters - Dad Jokes

Runner 01:10:11.02 Masters - Dad Jokes

Runner 01:10:12.28 Male - Prolyfyck Blokes

Runner 01:10:12.78 Masters - Dad Jokes

Runner 01:10:26.78 Speedsters

Runner 01:10:32.86 Swoodles Noodles

Runner 01:11:03.75 Male - Prolyfyck Blokes

Runner 01:11:24.14 Fairway Hills Track Club
Runner 01:11:44.12 Team Center

Runner 01:11:44.92 Speedsters

Runner 01:11:59.72 Speedsters

Runner 01:12:01.81 The Army’s Lawyers

Runner 01:12:08.69 Fairway Hills Track Club
Runner 01:12:11.89 Female - 10s on and off the course
Runner 01:12:16.19 Masters - Dad Jokes

Runner 01:12:51.03 Team Nature

Runner 01:12:56.74 Male - Prolyfyck Blokes

Runner 01:13:30.06 RunCrozet

Runner 01:15:04.87 Swoodles Noodles

Runner 01:15:12.86 Masters - Dad Jokes

Runner 01:15:12.95 RunCrozet

Runner 01:16:52.83 Female - 10s on and off the course
Runner 01:17:04.15 Prolyfyck 2

Runner 01:17:10.79 Female - 10s on and off the course
Runner 01:17:13.83 Infectious Diseases

Runner 01:17:48.60  Team Center

Runner 01:18:22.64 Male - Prolyfyck Blokes

Runner 01:18:43.61 Running From RDS

Runner 01:18:56.64 Speedsters

Runner 01:19:01.33 Structured Analytic Running
Runner 01:19:25.80 Prolyfyck

Printed: 3/26/2023 7:55:00 AM
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

25
26

@7
28
29

30
31
32

(33)
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
(41)

42
43

44
(45)
(46)
47
48
(49)
(50)
(51)
52
53
(54)
55
(56)
57
58
59
60
61
(62)
(63)
(64)
65
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
72

Blue Ridge Timing

1636
477
1073
783
91
1463
1042
987
955
184
1454
695
1060
1352
1329
1215
1440
691
319
434
1690
935
1375
1320
1762
1659
433
281
1640
212
1246
802
564
1150
1719
973
1676
974
210
1775
235
1218
383
1482
680
547
447
1726
1537
466
1368
1652
1367
703

Charlottesville 10 Miler - Open Teams

Lauren Truslow
Matthew Browning
Caitlin Kutchi
Ericson Galinato
Ghassan llaiwy
Aarti Sakhuja

Jeff Kildea

Peter Jackson
Eric Houpt

Claire Booz
Jonathan Ruiz
Brian Dudley
Margaret Kosek
Pablo Penataro Yori
Leah Paige
Elizabeth McNew
Arianna Romero-Gonzalez
James Dowell
Sabrina Shen
Noah Bloom

Lacie Werner
Darcy Higgins
Abbey Plein
Casey Oot

Ben Campbell
Julia Von Briesen
Margaret Bloom
Paige Ryan
Suzanna Turanyi
Chloe Paget-Brown
Helen Min
Katherine Giganti
Ashley Clubb
Andrea Lynch
Kelli Wisbauer
John Inkeles

Erica Watson
Sheree Inkeles
Lea Becker

Grant GianGrasso
Sara Rieman
Caroline Megargel
Lily Baker

Ben Schenkkan

Liz Dinwiddie

Jude Christian
Patrick Ryan

Jean Wolf
Alexandria Smith
Audrey Brown
William Petri

DEIZIANE VIANA DA SILVA COSTA

Rachel Petri
Judy Dunscomb

Runner 01:19:29.35
Runner 01:20:59.11
Runner 01:21:45.26
Runner 01:22:48.09
Runner 01:23:03.63
Runner 01:23:09.20
Runner 01:24:21.54
Runner 01:24:44.13
Runner 01:25:00.34
Runner 01:25:55.05
Runner 01:27:22.72
Runner 01:27:48.83
Runner 01:28:19.95
Runner 01:28:20.47
Runner 01:29:00.36
Runner 01:29:15.33
Runner 01:30:05.45
Runner 01:30:51.30
Runner 01:30:55.18
Runner 01:31:04.10
Runner 01:31:21.91
Runner 01:32:11.64
Runner 01:33:11.29
Runner 01:34:08.32
Runner 01:34:21.85
Runner 01:34:43.90
Runner 01:35:28.60
Runner 01:35:28.84
Runner 01:35:49.89
Runner 01:36:04.27
Runner 01:37:20.77
Runner 01:37:22.00
Runner 01:37:37.12
Runner 01:39:42.80
Runner 01:40:27.99
Runner 01:40:41.22
Runner 01:41:25.68
Runner 01:41:42.53
Runner 01:42:02.80
Runner 01:42:13.25
Runner 01:43:07.07
Runner 01:43:12.46
Runner 01:43:13.84
Runner 01:43:59.60
Runner 01:44:40.76
Runner 01:45:04.44
Runner 01:47:44.59
Runner 01:47:48.52
Runner 01:48:40.01
Runner 01:49:50.45
Runner 01:54:48.93
Runner 01:54:49.81
Runner 01:54:50.52
Runner 01:56:46.70

Printed: 3/26/2023 7:55:00 AM

Team Nature

Active &amp; Connected Family Therapy
The Army’s Lawyers
RunCrozet

Infectious Diseases 2
Female - 10s on and off the course
Team Center

Monoatomics

Infectious Diseases

HOOS &amp; DAWGS

The Army’s Lawyers
Structured Analytic Running
Infectious Diseases
Infectious Diseases
RunCrozet

Structured Analytic Running
Prolyfyck

Male - Prolyfyck Blokes
Swoodles Noodles
Monoatomics

Infectious Diseases

IvyRehab PT Runners
Prolyfyck

Running From RDS

Male - Prolyfyck Blokes
Monoatomics

Monoatomics

Monoatomics

Team Nature

Running From RDS

Team Center

Team Center

Team Center

Prolyfyck 2

Prolyfyck

The Army’s Lawyers
Prolyfyck 2

The Army’s Lawyers
Infectious Diseases 2
Infectious Diseases 2
Running From RDS

Active &amp; Connected Family Therapy
Active &amp; Connected Family Therapy
Prolyfyck

Prolyfyck

Prolyfyck

Active &amp; Connected Family Therapy
Running From RDS

Prolyfyck

Infectious Diseases

Infectious Diseases 2
Infectious Diseases

Infectious Diseases

Team Nature
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

73
(74
75
(76)
7
(78)
(79)
(80)

Blue Ridge Timing

1151
1200
1694
934

269

1241
1013
1316

Charlottesville 10 Miler - Open Teams

Reid Lynch

Bob Mclintyre
Chandra Westerfield
Yolanda Hidalgo
Susan Berres

Kristin Miller
Angelina June

Yan Oei

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

02:00:12.73
02:01:27.65
02:04:01.25
02:11:02.35
02:15:48.34
02:23:40.86
02:25:07.05
02:30:14.34

Printed: 3/26/2023 7:55:00 AM

Prolyfyck 2

RunCrozet

Structured Analytic Running

Active &amp; Connected Family Therapy
Prolyfyck 2

Active &amp; Connected Family Therapy
Running From RDS

Running From RDS
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